Ticketing information

Ticket type

Where to buy tickets

Translink go card
A smart card that
stores value for
travel on Translink
services.

Translink single # vV | v |V
One-way ticket to
reach your destination
(not return). Final
transfers must be
made within two hours
of ticket issue.

Proof of concession entitiement must be presented upon request or full fare will
be charged. Please visit translink.com.au for more information including where
to buy a go card, or call Translink on 13 12 30.

* — Top up an existing go card only.  * - Excludes Brisbane City Council buses.

~ — Top up an existing go card at all fare machines with adult go cards also
available for purchase from selected fare machines at busway stations
and bus interchanges.

# — Further conditions apply for single tickets. Passengers travelling through

4 zones or more will have their final transfer time extended a further
90 minutes in addition to the two hours.

Track your bus
in real-time with our
MyTranslink app.

=

Also available for train, ferry and tram.

Timetable information

How to read this timetable

1. Use the route map to find the two
timing points your stop is located
between.

2. Find these points on the timetable.
Your bus is scheduled to arrive
between the times shown for these
points. For example, if your bus stop
is between timing points @ and ® on
the map, then the bus is scheduled to
arrive between the times listed for
O and O.

Please note the times shown are

approximate. We advise customers to

be at their bus stop at least five minutes
before the scheduled departure time.

Travel tips

1. Pre-plan your trip at MyTranslink app,
translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

2. Top up your go card or have the
correct fare ready before boarding.
If you have a concession card, have it
ready to show the driver.

3. Read the number on the approaching
bus to check if it is the one you want.

4. Raise your hand so the driver knows
to stop.

5. On the bus find your seat quickly. If
you need to stand, hold onto a handle.

6. Ring the bell to let the driver know to
stop at the next stop for you to get off.
Stay seated until the bus stops and
touch off with your go card as you
get off.

7. Wait for the bus to move away and
check the road is clear before crossing
the road.

Your Eastern Region bus operator

Citrcmsd.ex

MOBILITY INSPIRED BY YOU

Route descriptions

274 Victoria Point Jetty to
Cleveland
servicing Victoria Point Jetty,
Victoria Point, Thornlands
and Cleveland.
Operates 7 days.

275 Thornlands to Brisbane City
servicing Cleveland, Alexandra
Hills, Capalaba park’'n’ride and
Chandler.
Operates Monday to
Friday only.

TLCXTT009
Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.

Download the MyTranslink app for the most
® | relevant bus, train, ferry and tram information

in the palm of your hand.

¢ translink n%

© The State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2023
Printed 2023

272, 273, 274,
275

Route descriptions

27 2 Redland Bay Marina to
Redland Hospital
servicing Victoria Point and
Thornlands.

Operates 7 days.

27 3 Cleveland to Brisbane City
servicing Thornlands,
Cleveland, Alexandra Hills,
Capalaba and Chandler.
Operates Monday to
Friday only.

See inside panel for 274 and 275
route descriptions.

Queensland
Government

0> translink
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TP Route number 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272
am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

0 Redland Bay Marina 6.35 7.24 824 9.29 9.59 10.36 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 1.06 1.26 2.10 2.36 3.11 3.31 3.59 4.31 4.59 5.29
® Redland Bay Shopping Centre 6.38 7.27 8.27 9.3210.02 10.39 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.09 1.29 2.13 2.39 3.14 3.34 4.02 4.34 5.02 532
@ Victoria Point Central (P1) 6.47 7.39 839 9.4210.12 10.49 11.12 11.42 1212 1242 119 1.39 223 249 3.24 3.44 412 4.44 512 542
® Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone Pl 6.51 7.43 8.43 9.46 10.16 10.53 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.23 1.43 227 2.53 3.28 3.48 4.16 4.48 5.16 5.46
@ Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 6.54 7.47 8.47 9.50 10.20 10.57 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 1.27 1.47 2.31 2.57 3.32 3.52 4.20 4.52 5.20 5.50

@ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outiook Ave 6.58 7.51 8.51 9.54 10.24 11.01 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.31 1.51 235 3.01 3.36 3.56 4.24 4.56 524 554
© Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 7.00 7.53 8.53 9.56 10.26 11.03 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 1.33 1.53 2.37 3.03 3.38 3.58 4.26 4.58 5.26 5.56

® Redland Hospital 7.07 8.02 9.02 10.04 10.34 11.11 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04 1.41 2.01 245 3.11 3.46 4.06 4.34 5.06 5.34 6.04

Tef Route number 272 | 272 | 272 " Route number 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272
pm pm pm am am am am pm pm pm pm pm

€ Redland Bay Marina 559 6.59 7.59 @) Redland Bay Marina 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12,55 1.55 2.59 3.59 5.01

® Redland Bay Shopping Centre 6.02 7.02 8.02 (@ Redland Bay Shopping Centre 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 3.02 4.02 5.04

@ Victoria Point Central (P1) 6.12 7.2 812 @ Victoria Point Central (P1) 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.10 4.10 5.12

® Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone P 6.16 7.16 8.16 (@ Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone P 9.10 10.10 11.1012.10 1.10 2.10 3.14 4.14 5.16

@ Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 6.20 7.20 8.20 (3 Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 9.14 10.14 11141214 114 214 3.18 4.18 5.20

@ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outlook Ave  6.24 7.24 8.24 @ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outlook Ave  9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 2.18 3.22 4.22 5.24
© Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 6.26 7.26 8.26 (® Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 9.21 10.21 11.2112.21 1.21 221 3.25 4.25 5.27

@ Redland Hospital 6.34 7.34 8.34 @ Redland Hospital 9.27 10.27 11.2712.27 1.27 2.27 3.31 431 5.33
"2 Route number BEAEAEAEAEAEAEL
am am am am pm pm pm
0 Redland Bay Marina 8.55 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.59
® Redland Bay Shopping Centre 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 3.02
@ Victoria Point Central (P1) 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.10 Explanations
0 Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone Pl 9.10 10.10 11'10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.14 ..........................................................................................................
Q Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 9.14 1014 11.14 1214 114 2.4 348 P! Platform
G Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outiook Ave 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 218 3.22  * Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted
® Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 9.21 10.21 11.21 1221 1.21 2.21 3.25 public holidays. Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for
@ Redland Hospital 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 1.27 2.27 3.31 confirmation of public holiday timetables.

M Route number \ 273 \ 273
am am
O Cleveland, Sunshine Dr 542 643
O Cleveland District High School 547 648
© Bloomfield St at South St 551 6.52
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 553 6.54
O Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 557 6.58
® Boundary Rd at Kinross Rd 559 7.00
@ Redland Bay Rd at Lyndon Rd 6.07 7.08
@ Redland Bay Rd near Windemere Rd 6.11 7.12
@ Capalaba interchange stop E 6.19 7.20
© Sleeman Centre stop C 6.27 7.30
© Buranda busway station 645 752
@ City, Elizabeth St stop 85 6.55 8.02

O City, Ann St at Anzac Square stop 7 6.59 8.06
D City, Ann St at King George Square stop 10A  7.03  8.10

Explanations

Public Holidays — please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.



s 272

TP Route number 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272
am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Redland Hospital 7.07 8.02 9.02 10.07 10.37 11.11 11.37 12.07 12.37 1.07 1.42 2.02 2.45 3.12 3.47 4.07 436 5.07 537 6.07

© Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 7.11 8.06 9.06 10.11 10.41 11.15 11.41 12.11 12.41 111 1.46 2.06 2.51 3.18 3.51 4.11 4.40 511 541 6.11
@ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outiook Ave 7.13 8.08 9.08 10.13 10.43 11.17 11.43 12.13 12.43 1.13 1.48 2.08 2.54 3.21 3.53 413 4.42 513 543 6.13

@ Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 718 8.13 9.13 10.18 10.48 11.22 11.48 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.53 213 259 3.26 3.57 417 4.46 517 547 647
@® Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone Pl 7.22 817 9171022 1052 11.26 1152 12.22 1252 1.22 157 247 3.05 3.32 4.02 4.22 451 522 552 6.22
@ Victoria Point Central (P2) 7.28 823 9.2310.28 10.58 11.32 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 2.03 2.23 3.12 3.39 4.09 4.29 4.58 529 559 6.29
@ Redland Bay Shopping Centre 7.36 831 9.3110.36 11.06 11.40 12.06 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.11 2.31 3.20 3.47 447 4.37 506 537 6.07 6.37
0 Redland Bay Marina 7.40 8.35 9.3510.40 11.10 11.44 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 215 235 3.24 3.51 421 441 510 541 6.11 6.41
maP Route number 272 | 272 ™ Route number 272 | 272 | 212 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272 | 272

pm pm am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Redland Hospital 7.07 8.07 @ Redland Hospital 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.37 437 5.37

© Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 7.11 811 @ Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 141 241 3.41 441 541
@ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outiook Ave 713 8.13 @ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outiook Ave  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 1.44 2.44 3.44 444 544

@ Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 717 847 @ Ziegenfusz Rd near Abalone Cres 9.47 10.47 11.47 1247 1.47 2.47 3.47 447 547
® Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone P 7.22 822 ( Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone Pl 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.52 3.52 4.52 5.52
@ Victoria Point Central (P2) 7.29 829 @ Victoria Point Central (P2) 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 1.57 2.57 3.57 4.57 5.57
® Redland Bay Shopping Centre 7.37 8.37 ( Redland Bay Shopping Centre 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05 6.05
() Redland Bay Marina 7.41 8.41 (€ Redland Bay Marina 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 5.09 6.09
"2 Route number BEAEAEAEAEAEAEL?

am am am pm pm pm pm
@ Redland Hospital 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.37

© Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd near South St 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 1.41 2.41 3.41
@ Crystal Waters Shopping Centre, Island Outlook Ave  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 1.44 2.44 3.44 Explanations

G ZiegenfUSZ Rd near Abalone CreS 947 1047 1147 12.47 1.47 2.47 3.47 ..........................................................................................................
® Dinwoodie Rd near Pinecone PI 9521052 11521252 152 252 352 P2 Platform2

@ Victoria Point Central (P2) 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 1.57 2.57 3.57 * Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted
® Redland Bay Shopping Centre 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 public holidays. Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for

0 Redland Bay Marina 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 confirmation of public holiday timetables.

M Route number \ 273 \ 273
pm pm
@ City, Elizabeth St stop 85 423 523

O City, Ann St at Anzac Square stop 7 4.27 5.27
U City, Ann St at King George Square stop 10A  4.31 5.31

© Buranda busway station 438 5.38
© The Sleeman Centre stop D 4.56 5.56
@ Capalaba interchange stop D 5.06 6.06
O Redland Bay Rd near Windemere Rd ~ 5.13 6.13
@ Redland Bay Rd at Lyndon Rd 5.16 6.16
© Boundary Rd at Kinross Rd 5.23 6.23
O Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 5.25 6.25
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 5.28 6.28
© Bloomfield St at South St 530 6.30
O Cleveland District High School 5.34 6.34
@ Cleveland, Sunshine Dr 5.39 6.39
Explanations

Public Holidays — please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.



M Route number

274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Cleveland station @ 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.15 11.1512.15 1.15 215 3.15 4.15 5.15 6.15
@® Cleveland Shopping Centre 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.17 11.17 1247 147 217 347 417 517 6.17
€ Princess St near Fitzroy St 7.07 8.07 9.0710.22 11.2212.22 1.22 222 3.22 422 522 6.22
O Beach St near McLeod St 7.10 810 9.10 10.25 11.2512.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 525 6.25
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 714 814 9141029 11.2912.29 1.29 229 3.29 4.29 529 6.29
O Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 747 847 917 10.32 11.3212.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 432 532 6.32
€3 Boundary Rd near Panorama Dr 719 819 9.1910.34 11.34 12.34 1.34 2.34 3.34 434 534 6.34
@ Victoria Point Central (P2) 726 826 9.26 104111411241 1.41 241 3.41 441 541 6.41
@ Victoria Point State School 7.31 831 9.3110.46 11.46 12.46 1.46 246 3.46 4.46 5.46 6.46
@ Victoria Point Jetty 7.35 835 9.3510.50 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50 5.50 6.50
© Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00
& Ferry arrives Coochiemudio Island 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10 6.10 7.10

e Route number

274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Cleveland station @ 8.05 9.0510.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05 6.05
@ Cleveland Shopping Centre 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07 6.07
€2 Princess St near Fitzroy St 812 9121012 11121212 112 212 312 412 512 6.12
O Beach St near McLeod St 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 1.15 215 3.15 4.15 5.15 6.15
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 819 9.1910.19 11191219 1.19 219 319 419 519 6.19
@ Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 822 9221022 11221222 1.22 2.22 3.22 422 5.22 6.22
€3 Boundary Rd near Panorama Dr 824 9241024 11241224 1.24 224 324 424 524 6.24
@ Victoria Point Central (P2) 8.31 9.3110.3111.3112.31 1.31 231 3.31 431 531 6.31
@ Victoria Point State School 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.36 6.36
@ Victoria Point Jetty 840 9.40 10.40 11.40 1240 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.40 6.40
& Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00
© Ferry arrives Coochiemudio Island 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10 6.10 7.10

M Route number

| 274 | 274 | 274 | 214 | 274

am am pm pm pm
@ Cleveland station 8.05 10.05 12.05 2.05 4.05
@ Cleveland Shopping Centre 8.07 10.07 12.07 2.07 4.07
€3 Princess St near Fitzroy St 8.1210.12 1212 212 4.12
O Beach St near McLeod St 8.15 10.1512.15 2.15 4.15
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 8.1910.19 1219 219 4.19
O Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 8.22 10.22 12.22 2.22 4.22
€3 Boundary Rd near Panorama Dr 8.24 10.24 12.24 2.24 4.24
@ Victoria Point Central (P2) 8.3110.31 12.31 2.31 4.31
@ Victoria Point State School 8.36 10.36 12.36 2.36 4.36
@ Victoria Point Jetty 8.40 10.40 12.40 2.40 4.40
© Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 9.00 11.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
& Ferry arrives Coochiemudlo Island 9.10 11.10 1.10 3.10 5.10

Explanations

P2 Platform 2

* Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.

Train connections

Transfer to or from the Cleveland line at Cleveland station. For real-time connecting train
services, please download the MyTranslink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Ferry connections

Shaded row highlights the next available ferry departure and arrival times. While operators
make every effort to ensure services run to schedule as per the timetable, there can be no
guarantee of connections between ferries or between ferry and bus services.




s 274

M Route number 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274
am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Ferry departs Coochiemudo Island 6.00 7.00 815 9.1510.1511.151215 1.15 215 3.15 4.15 515 6.15

© Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 6.10 7.10 8.25 9.2510.25 11.2512.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 525 6.25
@ Victoria Point Jetty 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.5510.55 11.5512.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55 5.55 6.55
@ Opposite Victoria Point State School 6.44 744 8.44 959 10.59 11.59 12.59 1.59 2.59 3.59 4.59 559 6.59
@ Victoria Point Central (P1) 6.49 7.50 8.4910.04 11.04 12.04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4.04 5.04 6.04 7.04
€ Boundary Rd near Panorama Dr 6.56 7.57 856 10.11 11.111211 111 2141 311 411 511 611 7.11
Q@ Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 6.58 7.59 8.58 10.13 11.13 1213 1.13 213 3.13 4.13 513 6.13 7.13
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 7.01 8.03 9.0110.16 11.16 1216 1.16 2.16 3.16 4.16 516 6.16 7.16
O Beach St near McLeod St 7.05 8.09 9.0510.20 11.20 1220 1.20 2.20 3.20 4.20 5.20 6.20 7.20
€3 Princess St near Fitzroy St 7.08 8.13 9.08 10.23 11.23 12.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23 523 6.23 7.23
® Cleveland Shopping Centre 713 817 9.1310.28 11.28 12.28 1.28 2.28 3.28 4.28 528 6.28 7.28
@ Cleveland station @ 7.15 820 9.1510.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 4.30 5.30 6.30 7.30

™2 Route number | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274 | 274

am am am am am pm _ pm pm_ pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Coochiemudo Island 715 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 1.15 215 3.15 4.15 5.15

& Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 7.25 825 9.2510.25 11.2512.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 5.25
0 Victoria Point Jetty 745 845 9451045 11.4512.45 1.45 245 3.45 4.45 545
@ Opposite Victoria Point State School 749 849 9491049 11491249 1.49 249 349 449 549
@ Victoria Point Central (P1) 7.54 854 954 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54 3.54 4.54 5.54
€3 Boundary Rd near Panorama Dr 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 1.01 2.01 3.01 4.01 5.01 6.01
O Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03 5.03 6.03
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06 5.06 6.06
O Beach St near McLeod St 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 1210 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10 6.10
€3 Princess St near Fitzroy St 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 1213 1.13 213 3.13 4.13 513 6.13
@® Cleveland Shopping Centre 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 1218 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 5.18 6.18
@ Cleveland station @ 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 1.20 2.20 3.20 4.20 5.20 6.20
™2 Route number | 274 | 274 | 274 | 214 | 274

am am pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Coochiemudo Island 8.1510.1512.15 2.15 4.15

& Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 8.25 10.25 12.25 2.25 4.25
A Victoria Point Jetty 8.45 10451245 245 4.45
@ Opposite Victoria Point State School 8.49 1049 12.49 2.49 4.49
@ Victoria Point Central (P1) 8.54 10.54 12.54 2.54 4.54
€3 Boundary Rd near Panorama Dr 9.01 11.01 1.01 3.01 5.01
@ Moselle Dr near Ziegenfusz Rd 9.03 11.03 1.03 3.03 5.03
@ Panorama Dr near Osprey Dr 9.06 11.06 1.06 3.06 5.06
O Beach St near McLeod St 9.10 11.10 1.10 3.10 5.10
€ Princess St near Fitzroy St 9.13 11.13 113 3.13 5.13
@ Cleveland Shopping Centre 9.18 11.18 1.18 3.18 5.18
@ Cleveland station 9.20 11.20 1.20 3.20 5.20
Explanations

P1 Platform 1

* Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.

Train connections

Transfer to or from the Cleveland line at Cleveland station. For real-time connecting train
services, please download the MyTranslink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Ferry connections

Shaded row highlights the next available ferry departure and arrival times. While operators
make every effort to ensure services run to schedule as per the timetable, there can be no
guarantee of connections between ferries or between ferry and bus services.




E Victoria Point to Coochiemudlio Island (ferry link)

Monday to Friday

map
ref

am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 515 545 6.15 6.45 7.30 8.00 830 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00
© Ferry arrives Coochiemudlo Island 525 555 6.25 655 7.40 810 840 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10

Monday to Friday (cont...)
map
ref

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

© Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
& Ferry arrives Coochiemudio Island 340 410 4.40 5.10 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
Saturday

map
ref

am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00
& Ferry arrives Coochiemudlo Island 6.40 7.10 740 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10

Saturday (cont...)

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 430 5.00 530 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
© Ferry arrives Coochiemudlo Island 440 510 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40

Sunday & public holidays*

map
ref

am am am am am am am am am am am pm_ pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00
© Ferry arrives Coochiemudlo Island 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10

map
ref

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm_ pm pm pm pm

& Ferry departs Victoria Point Jetty 430 5.00 530 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00
© Ferry arrives Coochiemudlo Island 440 510 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10
Q Route
TP 275 | 275 | 275 | 275
am am am am
© Thornlands, Thornlands Rd 548 6.20 6.50 7.20
O Beach St near McLeod St 552 6.24 6.54 7.24
€1 Princess St near Fitzroy St 556 6.28 6.58 7.28
O Shore St at Passage St 6.00 6.32 7.02 7.32
@ Opposite Cleveland station 6.03 6.35 7.05 7.35
© Finucane Rd at Birch St 6.09 641 711 7.41
O Alexandra Hills Shopping Centre 6.14 646 7.16 7.46
© Metro South TAFE 6.17 649 719 7.49
© Capalaba park 'n' ride (P1) 6.23 6.55 7.25 7.55
© The Sleeman Centre stop C 6.31 7.03 7.33 8.03
© Buranda busway station 6.49 725 756 8.27
@ City, Elizabeth St stop 85 6.59 7.36 8.10 8.41

O City, Ann St at Anzac Square stop 7 7.03 740 814 845
D City, Ann St at King George Square stop 10A 7.06 7.43 8.17 8.48

Explanations

P1 Platform 1
Public Holidays — please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.

@ Ferry connections

Shaded row highlights the next available ferry departure and arrival times. While operators make every effort
to ensure services run to schedule as per the timetable, there can be no guarantee of connections between
ferries or between ferry and bus services.




Coochiemudlo Island to Victoria Point (ferry link)

Monday to Friday

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Ferry departs Coochiemudlo Island 500 530 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 1245 1.15 1.45 215 245
© Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 510 540 6.10 640 7.10 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55

Monday to Friday (cont...)

map

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Ferry departs Coochiemudio Island 3.15 345 415 445 515 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15
© Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 325 3.55 4.25 4.55 525 555 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25

Saturday

map
ref

am am am am am am am am am am am am pm_ pm pm pm pm pm _pm pm
© Ferry departs Coochiemudio Island 6.15 6.45 7.15 745 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 1245 1.15 1.45 215 245 3.15 3.45
& Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 6.25 6.55 7.25 755 8.25 855 925 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55

Saturday (cont...)

map
ref

pm_pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Coochiemudo Island 415 4.45 515 545 615 6.45 7.15 7.45 815 8.45 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15
© Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 425 455 525 555 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25

Sunday & public holidays*

map
ref

am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm _pm pm
© Ferry departs Coochiemudo Island 6.15 6.45 7.15 745 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 1245 1.15 1.45 215 245 3.15
& Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25

Sunday & public holidays* (cont...)

map
ref

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
& Ferry departs Coochiemudo Island 345 415 445 515 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.15 10.45

& Ferry arrives Victoria Point Jetty 3.55 425 4.55 525 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55
Q Route
Tap 275 | 275 | 275 | 275
pm pm pm pm
@ City, Elizabeth St stop 85 428 4.58 5.28 5.58

O City, Ann St at Anzac Square stop 7 432 5.02 5.32 6.01
O City, Ann St at King George Square stop 10A 4.34 5.04 5.34 6.03

© Buranda busway station 442 512 542 6.10
© The Sleeman Centre stop D 5.06 5.36 6.05 6.32
© Capalaba park 'n' ride (P2) 516 5.47 6.16 6.42
@ Metro South TAFE 522 553 6.22 6.47
® Alexandra Hills Shopping Centre 5.25 5.56 6.25 6.50
© Finucane Rd at Birch St 5.27 5.58 6.27 6.53
@ Cleveland station 5.33 6.05 6.34 7.00
O Shore St at Passage St 5.36 6.08 6.37 7.03
€ Princess St near Fitzroy St 540 6.12 6.41 7.07
O Beach St near McLeod St 544 6.15 6.44 7.10
© Thornlands, Thornlands Rd 551 6.21 6.50 7.16
Explanations

P2 Platform 2

Public Holidays - please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.

@ Ferry connections

Shaded row highlights the next available ferry departure and arrival times. While operators make every effort
to ensure services run to schedule as per the timetable, there can be no guarantee of connections between
ferries or between ferry and bus services.




